
Points are final as of November 15th. If you have questions reach out to HansonRidingClub@Yahoo.com.

2+ Shows Y

Points to Date May Points July Points Sept Points Qualified Total Points
Adult

Y
Madison Berkeley - Indie Blue Sky - Member: Y 21 19 17 57
Laurie McLaughlin - Pilar - Member: Y 23 15 15 53
Amber Ferreira - Splash of Sass - Member: Y 16 12 12 40
Stephanie Speers - Cavalkade Firecracker - Member: Y 10 15 13 38
Micaela Shea - RE Cash Bar - Member: Y 3 4 7
Cadence Scheer - Watch Me I'm Frisky - Member: Y 7 7

N
Alicia Bernard - Dark Lazy Machine - Member: N 23 15

Adult WTJ
Y

Kathryn Shepard - Gunna Be Ultimate - Member: Y 21 16 13 50
Emily DeBruin - Only Invite Chocolate - Member: Y 16 19 12 47
Katie Bergin - No Matter the Occasion - Member: Y 8 20 15 43
Jen Taylor - Meradas Peptalk - Member: Y 25 16 41
Caroline Kilduff - Call Me Cooter Brown - Member: Y 6 8 14
Cressida Buonagurio - That Grey Pony - Member: Y 5 7 12

Beginner WTC
Y

Nevaeh Cruz - Oopsie Daisy - Member: Y 12 17 17 46
Holly Ferry - Baylee Rodder - Member: Y 16 15 7 38
Emily Swihart - Katrina - Member: Y 13 10 13 36
Calliope Dubois - American Honey - Member: Y 8 12 9 29

Games Open
Y

Stephanie Speers - Cavalkade Firecracker - Member: Y 10 12 13 35
Taryn Gomes - CastleRidge Truly Above - Member: Y 10 11 9 30
Laney Winn - Just A Driftin Man - Member: Y 11 13 24
Kiera Meagher  - Seeing Red - Member: Y 12 7 19
Madison Knapp - Leap of Faith - Member: Y 5 6 11
Laurie McLaughlin - Pilar - Member: Y 5 5

Games WT
Y

Jocelyn Yurof - This Zippos Diamond - Member: Y 8 8 10 26
Jennifer Truelson - Call Me Cooter Brown - Member: Y 6 8 14
Aubree Ramos - Talent Show - Member: Y 7 3 10
Jen Taylor - Meradas Peptalk - Member: Y 5 5
Nathan DaSilva - Ensuite - Member: Y 3 3

Green Horse
Y

Paisley Moylan - Special Little Miss - Member: Y 21 22 43
Ryanne Kelleher - Queen of Spades - Member: Y 9 15 17 41
Sarah Guidetti - LSF Maximum Asset - Member: Y 8 13 21

N
Steph Ranger - Sir Jackson - Member: N 8 12



HRC Therapeutic
Y

Terry Ann Gordon - Oopsie Daisy - Member: Y 15 15 11 41
Huntseat Jr

Y
Lucy Bradford - Annaray Divine Justice - Member: Y 19 18 24 61
Laney Winn - Just A Driftin Man - Member: Y 13 21 34
Luna Wiggin - That Grey Pony - Member: Y 19 10 29
Kiera Meagher  - Seeing Red - Member: Y 17 12 29
Calleigh Enos - Secret Garden - Member: Y 0 8 10 18
Emma Forish - No Apologies - Member: Y 4 7 6 17

Huntseat Sr
Y

Laurie McLaughlin - Meradas Peptalk - Member: Y 20 23 14 57
Amber Ferreira - Splash of Sass - Member: Y 12 14 20 46
Cadence Scheer - Watch Me I'm Frisky - Member: Y 18 20 38
Madison Berkeley - Indie Blue Sky - Member: Y 7 7

N
Alicia Bernard - Dark Lazy Machine - Member: N 18 12
Morgan Stevens - Indie Blue Sky - Member: N 14
Mia Thompson - CAA Heirbourne - Member: N 1 5

In Hand
Y

Mason Rober - Rose Colored Secrets - Member: Y 15 18 9 42
Caroline Kilduff - JCW Ricky Ricardo - Member: Y 15 9 13 37
Rebecca Marshall - LRs Hot Lil Asset - Member: Y 22 15 37
Deidre Gautreau - Cuesta Caballero - Member: Y 21 7 7 35
Meaghan Connolly - Murphy's Law - Member: Y 14 11 25
Courtney Brummett - Top Gun - Member: Y 15 1 3 19
Faith Gautreau - Pony Malone - Member: Y 4 7 2 13

N
Charlotte Sonis - Eli - Member: N 2 10
Shari Ackerman Morris - Coci's Double Trouble - Member: N 6 9
Courtney Hartford - RS My Maria - Member: N 3 1

LL 3-7
Y

Zoiee Guidetti - Watch Me I'm Frisky - Member: Y 15 10 13 38
Lily Bray - A Good Investment - Member: Y 15 8 23
Alana Wiggin - Torvi - Member: Y 12 7 19

LL 8-12
Y

Maddie Gallagher - This Zippos Diamond - Member: Y 18 13 21 52
Vera Bastic - No Matter the Occasion - Member: Y 13 11 11 35
Charlotte Kibbey - Leap of Faith - Member: Y 9 8 17

Masters
Y

Beth Arnold - Edens Clue - Member: Y 22 19 20 61
Cressida Buonagurio - That Grey Pony - Member: Y 9 10 19
Jennifer Truelson - Call Me Cooter Brown - Member: Y 6 12 18

Purina Senior
Y

Laurie McLaughlin - Pilar - Member: Y 0 4 7 11



Sadie Aiello - This Zippos Diamond - Member: Y 7 4 11
Amber Ferreira - Splash of Sass - Member: Y 0 5 5 10
Mason Rober - Jonna Luke - Member: Y 7 0 7
Nathan DaSilva - Ensuite - Member: Y 3 2 5
Jen Taylor - Meradas Peptalk - Member: Y 4 0 4
Taryn Gomes - CastleRidge Truly Above - Member: Y 0 3 0 3
Aubree Ramos - Talent Show - Member: Y 0 3 3
Jennifer Truelson - Call Me Cooter Brown - Member: Y 0 2 2
Emily Swihart - Katrina - Member: Y 1 0 1 2
Lucy Bradford - Annaray Divine Justice - Member: Y 1 0 1
Jocelyn Yurof - This Zippos Diamond - Member: Y 0 0

Saddleseat
Y

Stephanie Speers - Cavalkade Firecracker - Member: Y 18 21 21 60
Taryn Gomes - CastleRidge Truly Above - Member: Y 19 19 19 57

Western
Y

Mason Rober - Jonna Luke - Member: Y 21 20 19 60
Al McConnell - RE Cash Bar - Member: Y 13 26 20 59
Taryn Gomes - CastleRidge Truly Above - Member: Y 13 16 20 49
Marli Hensley - Oh My What A Shock - Member: Y 10 14 16 40
Madison Knapp - Just A Driftin Man - Member: Y 16 18 34
Cadence Scheer - Watch Me I'm Frisky - Member: Y 9 9
Emelia Rapoza - Baylee Rodder - Member: Y 5 3 8
Micaela Shea - RE Cash Bar - Member: Y 5 5
Stephanie Speers - Cavalkade Firecracker - Member: Y 3 3

N
Morgan Stevens - Indie Blue Sky - Member: N 7

WJ 12 Under Western
Y

Sadie Aiello - This Zippos Diamond - Member: Y 20 20 40
WT 12 Under English

Y
Phoebe Lee - A Good Investment - Member: Y 14 24 13 51
Charlotte Rapoza - Baylee Rodder - Member: Y 15 9 17 41
Avery Becker - Corona With A Lime - Member: Y 7 9 16
Londyn Webster - American Honey - Member: Y 10 6 16
Aubree Ramos - Talent Show - Member: Y 7 7 14

N
Holly Beal - Snickers - Member: N 5 8

WT 13-17 English
Y

Jocelyn Yurof - This Zippos Diamond - Member: Y 22 22 22 66
Olivia Vallejos - Faneuil Wildcat - Member: Y 1 20 17 38
Maeve Madden - Nuggets Super Chic - Member: Y 17 4 15 36
Lexi Mason - Bombay Sapphire - Member: Y 12 7 11 30
Lily Salvador - My Lil' Pickup - Member: Y 15 12 27
Isabella Cohen - Loaded and Ready - Member: Y 5 8 3 16
Nathan DaSilva - Ensuite - Member: Y 4 0 4 8
Hunter Osborne - Oopsie Daisy - Member: Y 4 4


